INTEROFFICE MEMORANDUM

TO: ANTHONY PLANTE. TOWN MANAGER & TOWN COUNCIL MEMBERS
FROM: CHUCK DAIGLE - TOWN OF WINDHAM

SUBJECT: AUTO SALVAGE YARDS

DATE: 8/28/2017

As part of the inspection schedule, the following auto salvage yards were inspected on August 28th, 2017
for compliance:

7. Atlas Auto Parts, 26 Anthoine Road. Lewis Weatherby owner. The yard is still empty and in
compliance. Map 10 Lot 38B.

2. Dynamic Duo, 1011 Roosevelt Trail. Jessica Glantz owner. Lot looks good. At this time the yard is
in compliance. Map 21 Lot 16.

3. Bob’s Salvage Yard, 51 Roosevelt Trail. Robert Wolstenhulme owner. There are some items that
are in front that will be moved back behind the fencing, vehicles visible will be moved behind fencing,
gate will be reinstalled, roadside will be cleaned up and moved behind fencing. Will re-inspect in two
weeks. Map 7 Lot 60 K.

4. 'Thistle’s, 971 River Road. Roy Thistle. They have cleaned up a lot since last year (per owner) did see
a lot of evidence of slowly cleaning up effort. New vegetation growth. At this time the yard is in
compliance. Map 14 Lot 24.

5. Pete’s Auto Body - 357 Roosevelt Trail. Pete Bailey, Jr. is the owner. Looks good, very few cars on
site. At this time the yard is in compliance. Map12 Lot 67E-2.

6. Serve-U-Garage 55 Roosevelt Trail. Stephen Rogers’s owner. Lot looks good about 12 cars on site.
At this time the yard is in compliance. Map 25 Lot 4.

7.  Whitney’s, 157 Brand Road. Jeff Whitney owner. Looks good. At this time the yard is in compliance.
Map 19 Lot 69.



TOWN OF WINDHAM JUNKYARDS

OWNER LOCATION OF JUNKYARD

TAX MAP & LOT

Atlas Auto Parts 26 Anthoine Road

10

38-B

Lewis Weatherby

325 Gray Road

Windham, Maine 04062

Tel: 207-892-8834 or 892-4728

Dynamic Duo 1011 Roosevelt Trail

21 16

Jessica Glantz

1011 Roosevelt Trail

Windham, Maine 04062

Tel: 207-892-6334

Bob’s Salvage Yard 7 Haven Road

60

Robert Wolstenhulme

51 Roosevelt Trail

Windham, Maine 04062

Tel: 207-892-4238

Roy E. Thistle 971 River Road

14

24

971 River Rd

Windham, ME 04062

Tel: 207-653-1022

Pete’s Auto 357 Roosevelt Trail

12

67-E

David Bailey

P.O. Box 968

Windham, Maine 04062

Tel: 207-892-8263

Serv-U-Garage 55 Roosevelt Trail

25

Stephen Rogers

55 Roosevelt Trail

Windham, Maine 04062

Tel: 207-892-6171

Jeffrey Whitney 157 Brand Road

19

69

P.O. Box 732

Windham, Maine 04062

Tel: 207-892-9825




APPLICATION FOR AUTOMOBILE GRAVEYARD/AUTOMOBILE
RECYCLING BUSINESS AND/OR JUNKYARD PERMIT

MUNICIPAL OFFICE USE ONLY

Tentative Date of [earing __ September 26, 2017

Application Received: C?/ !S/IL

Place of Hearing _Couneil Chambers Fee Paid § 55.80 C, K':'#* |. ctc;l 3

Motifications sent by; Code Enforcement Office

To the City/Town __Windham _ County: _Cumberland  Maine

T/We A duis /ﬂ/ i A é”/&«é'e/ Lereby make

application (in quadenplicate) for a pormit to catablish, vperate, and maintain an
Automobile Graveyerd, Automobile Recyeling Business and/or Junkyard at the following
described location and in uccordance with the provisions of Title 30-A, Sections 3751 to
3760, Chapter 183,

- Answer all questions in full,

1. Give location of utomo ile Giraveyard and/or Tunkyard
HAle H1¥hoine Lo

2. I3 this ﬂ])p]luau on made by or for a company, purtnership, corporatlo mdmdual‘:‘)
s e

—

3, Is this property leased? A 091‘0]’)@1 owm‘dby
fﬂ oAS AS ﬂé&. 14}’

C%:?qi" @ﬁw /éd/%@/ Af)f ym./:#fmz«( Cf?’?@: *’3/9 o

4, How is "yand” qrrccm,d? Fence? (Type)y

Trees? (Type) Embankment?  Gully?  Hill?  Othe?
3. How furis edge of "yard" from center of highway? feet,
6. Can junk be soon from any part of highwav? Yes  No M




7 a1 it i g

7. Was Junkyard Lew, Requitctents and Fees explained to you? Yes‘E No__
8. Is any portion of this "yard" on public properly? Yes N::ti’i~

9. I8 "yard" within 300 foct of a Public Patle, Public Playground, Public Bathing Beach,
School, Church or Cemetery? Yes__ No (X,

10, When wag "yard" cstablished? by Whom?

1. When was last permit issued? _,;jl_iﬁid_ﬁ_ To Whom? Z‘{i’ HITS /{)j;@(é;«," pf@,ﬁj{s
e S 155 /57“;%9 JPa .

"The undetsigned certifies that the above infotmaiion is trus and éorrect 1o 1lie’best of
his/her knowledge and that he/she is the owner or agent of the property or that he/she has
been duly authorized by the owner to make this application and to receive the permit

under the law.
T T /_ éot) s //’fj{j f‘@(f‘% ¢ f_&é 14
SignWﬁ’@ ﬁsggﬁﬁ%%f _TFor W )‘? 5 ‘4‘7{ y L?% /f_%? I 74::)

{renName of Company, Cm‘pnrafi o,
- Partnership, individual

Address é-g) ‘;55 é{/@f /20!‘%—6_\6 J(/'/ }{déﬁmg (_7*}7(:":” &r;(a-é::-;——

Make complete sketch of "yard.” Show footage of all sides and location in relationship to
adjacent properties, Show distance (in feet) from cdge of "yard" to center of highway. Fill
iy Route Nuwiber or Local Road Name, Name of nearest City/Town in each direstion, ;
distanee from nearest infersection, bridge or other known reference point. i

Cirele Cotrect Diveclion: N 8 B W

1O

Tax Map Nao.
- T )
Lot No (3G o
Y
Zune s "ﬁ*’ 0[




AFFIDAVIT

State OI{—'M S vt € |
County of (;9 M éﬁ/?./#/f(/

Low s W,ﬁ%e’rwv

Name

Agﬁﬁé Gres o Lo,
;ftﬁl/igé’m( LWE o LG

ny, State le Code

P /-
I am the owner of the junkyard Tocuted at r/")/ é? % %/40 S /4 44 é)/

I swear (hat the premises is in compliance with environmental and operational standards
conigined in the State Law, Title 30-A Chapter 183 Economie Regulation Subchapter 1-
Junkyards and Automobile Graveyards and local operational standards,

Dated:; 6/? ’r‘f') "’“’?

B R i 57,

Signatire of Iunkyard Owner

Suhseribed and sworn before me ‘::«n r/r*m - N T
Date

s, ] Sl
Signature & Seal of Nuldry Public

Notary Public
My Commission expires: l/{’»"/t/ 3¢, #oas
s #3.
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APPLICATION FOR AUTOMOBILE GRAVEYARD/AUTOMOBILYE
RECYCLING BUSINESS AND/OR JUNKYARD PERMIT

MUNICIPAE OFFICE USE ONLY

Tentative Date of Hoaring __ September 26, 2017

Applicatior. Received: (Z/ QéLz Y S
Time of Hearing: _7:00 P.M, Permit No,

Place of Hearing _Council Chambers Feo Paid § 55.80 C,t{i '-?l*-'L" 27 ?

Nutifications sent by: Code Enforesment Office

To the City/Town __Windham __ County: _Cumberland  Maine

VWe 4 o 8T WOLSTENHULME hereby make
application (In guadruplicate) for a permit to cstablish, operate, and maintain an
Automobile Graveyard, Automobile Recyeling Business and/or Junkyard at the following
described location and in accordance with the provisions of Title 30-A, Sections 3751 to
3760, Chapter 183.

Answer all gquestions fn full,

1. Give location of Automobile Graveyard and/or Funkyard

, ¢ EFIE R
AN THE ERSTERLY SI0E oF avew R ArpRIx/008 " 0K R7

2. Is this application made by or for a cotnpaty, parinership, corporation, individual?
Lt o Al

3. I this property leased? #p  Property owned by
BopeRy 100L8THHN 1 om & B

Address:
3 ReGSEVELT _TRAL W swBHAM meE ofoesz

4. How is "yard" screened? - Fence’? (Type) _  deob  Height

Trees? (Type) vARi1op & Embankment? _{{ Gully? _ Hill? _ Other?

5. How far g edge of "yard” from center of highway? FPPReY, jood feet.

6. Can junk be seen from any part of highwas? Yes  No L"‘




7. Was Iunkyard Law, Requiretnents and Fees explained to you? Yes_/f\'l o
8. Is any portion of this "yard" on public proporty? Yes  No v~

9. Is "yard" within 300 feel of a Public Park, Public Playground, Public Bathing Beach,
Schoal, Chwreh or Cemetery? Yes_ No

10, When was "yard" established? {953 by Whom? ﬁD BERT (GLSTENHUE ME

11. When was last permit issued? £ ¢ s/ _To Whom? ﬁ o BERT plsrEn Mol w1 E

The undersighed corlifivs that the above infoimation is frue and correct to the bost of
hisfher knowledge and that he/she is the awner or agent of the praperty or that he/she hug
boen dly authorized by the owner to make this application arud tu receive the permit
under the Jaw,

Signed by: o For: [‘50%‘ = SHAL A E
Nare of Company, Corporatiot,
Partnership, Individual

L BopseVELT TRAL Wwinbgam, mE oYus =

Make complete sketch of "yard." Show footage of all sides and location in relationship to
adjacent properties. Show distance (in feet) from edge of "yard” to center of highway. Fill
in Route Number or Local Road Name, Name of nearest City/Town in ezch direction,
distance from hearest intorsection, bridge or other known reference point.

Circle Corroct Direction: N 8 E W

TaxMapNo, "7 e
LotNo (2 ¢

Zaone



k) F O N T Y
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AFFIDAVIT

Statoof wip, e

County of ¢ |, B EREAN D

RomEes WOLSTERIVLME
Name

SlRuopEvELT TR
Address

wHinbAgm, mg Offelz
City, Stete  Zip Code

I am the owner of the junkyard located ot Hgp e RO W (B M aw JAE

1 swear that the premises is in compliance with environmental and operational standards
contained in the State Law, Title 30-A Chapter 183 liconomic Regulation Subchaptcr 1-
Jurkyards and Automobile Graveyards and Joeal operational standards,

Dated: p '"’;{ ?ﬁ / 7

A BAL 1Y

o 1guatufe of Jot unkyard Owner

Subseribed and gworn bafore me ‘%,ﬁab ,ﬂd‘ Eﬁ ._-;J‘L.F ‘"‘!7
(/L,)mﬁfr’}"&zuh _,m;_ Date

Voammo V] Adhs/

Ki gnattuc & cal of Noiary 1’1115]10

JOAMNE 8, FATTEN
totary Pablic, Mare
Wy Commiselon Expires (7/02/2024

Notury Public
My Comrission expires:




APPLICATION FOR AUTOMOBILE GRAVEYARD/AUTOMOBILE
RECYCLING BUSINESS AND/OR JUNKYARD PERMIT

MUNICIPAL OFFICE USE ONLY
Tentative Date ol Hearing _ September 26, 2017
Application Received: ‘8“/ 59-(6\/ {7

Time of Hearing: _7:00 P.M, Permit No.

Place of Hearing Council Chambers FeePuid$  55.80 'P C:L Cas r")

Nolifications sent by: Code Enforcement Office

To the City/Town __Windhamn __ County: _Cumberland M
I'We &Bﬂ&&\r ) walel / | L A AN i W) hereby make
1

application (in quadruplicate) for a permittio establish, operaie, and maintain an
Autemobile Graveyard, Automobile Recycling Business and/or Junkyard at the following
described location and in accordance with the provisions of Title 30-A, Sections 3751 to
3760, Chapter 183,

Answer all gnestions in full,

1. Give [ochtion of Autofiohile Graveyard andigr Junkyar
1o} 4 _s,.us\;,u_\im“ T %\’\Q.

2. Is this application made by or for a compaty, partnership, cotporation, individual?
\‘)2'-‘\ X\ .i n LY LN

3. 18 this propert; -leaf}@%?__gﬂljmpertyo ned by
i\ \- X— VhO2ae O

LR

Address:

A e e ey Roﬁ, Puburn 0ol

4. How ig "yard" screened? - Fenoe? (Type) f:ﬁ}[:»(’)r_‘_/ Height 8 '

ot

Trees? (l'ype) _ . EBmbankment? _ Cully? _ I1ill? _ Other?

5. How far is edge of "yard" from center of highway? o tuet

6. Clan junk be seen from any part of highway? Yes  No ‘/




Ao

7. Wag Junkyard Law, Requirements and Fees explained o you? Yes”
8. Is any portion. of this "yard" on public property? Yes _ No _;_V/_/

9. Is "yard" within 300 foot of a Public Padk, Public Playsround, Public Bathing Beach,
Schoaol, Church or Cemetery? Yes Nol//

10. When was "yard" established? J |ﬁ by Whom? | I*LQ‘E“TQAQ]
11. When was last permit issued? (_51 \ To Whom? \A@ *\T' VRS \L

The undersigned certifies that the above informalion is troe and correct to the best of
his/hor knowledge and that he/she is the owner ot agent of the property or that he/she has
boen duly authorized by the owner to make fhis application and to receive the perrit
under the law.

- For, \\3 w\u\w&, \\m)___

Nam:c 01 mpany, Corporation,
Partnership, Individual

Address AL\ * \)qm\i_ 3 [ 2] : i L.

Male complete sketch of "yard." Show footage of all sides und location in relationship to
aljacent properties. Show distance (in feet) from edge of "vard" to center of highway. Fill
in Route Number or Local Road Nane, Name of nearest City/l'owi in each direction,
distance from nearest infersection, bridge or othor Soown relcrencs point,

Clirele Correet DHection: W § B W
Tax Map No, ,92 /
Lot No / é

Zone C)‘ /

¥
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ATFIDAVIT

State of :}r Vlm Iy

County of § ")g,-; 1A [;h&_,/ﬁ,{mﬂ/l
rgw £V, G(@ wf?« / [qumé lBUU

Name
ol | M)It(“ﬂ(?,{,\l_--q)' 5‘“(
Address
el © CUOGD

City, State  Zip Codo

I am the owner of the junkyard located at _ZQ{' @ T4, {,Ug 2{ - L[,_ML{D/ /mA. k’{ C

I'swear that the premises is in compliance with environmental and operational standards
contathed in the State Law, Title 30-A Chapter 183 Leonomic Regulation Subchapter 1
Junkyards and Antomobile Graveyards and Jocal operational standsyds.

SipEate of J:mlcyard er

Subscribed and sworn before me Ar‘sc_-L__._,./‘V- ﬁ&fjer At N
Date

S S Sk,
Signatare & Seaf of Notary Public

Notary Public
My Commission expiros;_ . JSuhys 30, 20407,
7’

amrr,




APPLICATION FOR AUTOMOBILE GRAVEYARD/AUTOMOBILYE i
RECYCLING BUSINESS AND/OR JUNKYARD PERMIT ' |

MUNICEPAL, QOFFICE USE ONLY
Tentative Date of Hoating _ September 26, 2017
Application Received: 9 ,9 /) / ‘ 7

Time of Heuring: _7:00 P.M. Permit No, : \

Place of Hearing _Coungil Chumbers Fee Paid$ 35.80

Notifications sent by: Code Enforcement Office

To the City/Town __ Windham__ County: _Cumberland Mauine
I'We ﬁ‘ﬂt{}’ ﬂ 8i77) (.Dmﬂ/z_cz B& ;./85?" hereby make

applicaticn (in quadruplicate) for a permit to establish, o plrate, and maintain an
Automobile Graveyard, Automobite Recyeling Rusiness and/or Junkyard al fhe following
described loeation and in accordance v:jith the provisions of Title 30-A, Sections 3751 to
3760, Chapter 183,

Answer all guestions in full,

1. Giive loeation Qf Automobile Graveyard and/or Junkyard

3457 Heebevelt Tr.

2. Is this application made hy or for a company, partnership, corporation, individual?
. Lanpa d;’,V

3, Is this properly leased? _gry  Property owned by

Address: |

357 RoaSeve 1t 4y
4. How is "yurd" screened? - Fenca? (Type) Height
Trees? (lype)_[fMy_ Bmbunkment?  Cully? IHI?__ Other?

5. How far is edge of "yard" from center of highway? 50 @ fet

6, Can junk be seon from any part of highway? Yes  No __l_q/ !




7. Waa Junkyard Law, Requitcments and Fees explained 1o you? Yes _Zﬁo_
8. Is any portion of this "yard" an public property? Yes '.NOL"/

9, Is "yacd" within 3¢0 feet of a Public Park, Public Playground, Public Bathing Beach,
Schoal, Church or Cemetery? Yes No _1_/

. ..
10. When was "yard" established? J ?75" by Whotn? ﬂ‘ﬁé’; 1:3(»&1 v(-'ﬁ‘"

11. When. was last permit issued? ZQﬂ Sephallohom? __Dﬁﬂk_cljgﬁ(f!ﬁ;f

The ndersigned cortifies thut the above information is troe and correct to the bast of
his/her knowledge and that he/she is the awner or agent of the property vr that he/she hag
been duly authorized by the owner to make this application and to receive the permit
under the law.

Signed hy: @MM  Fur Pﬁ.‘\?&g Aot e

Name of Company, Cotporation,
Partnership, Individual

Address jg\ / R@@J’@u’eﬁ M Ve

Make complete sketoh of "vard." Show Tootage of all sides and location in refationship to -
g

adjacent properties. Show distance (in feet) from edge of "yard" to center of Lighway, Fill
in Route Number or Local Road Name, Name of nearest City/Town in each direction,
distance from neacst intersection, bridge or other known reference point.

Cirele Correct Direction: N 8 E W

Tax Map No,

TotNo MMM

2 W

e T LTS TS D




AFFIDAVIT

State of /%j 4
Clonnty of (}Af n éw v ko/“)c*/g

Namc

Destd _.Q..;.l.sﬁj«’

Wiy HE 0FO5D

City, State  Zip Code

I am the owner of the junkyard located at Dwi G(’ G&’h‘ [&V

I swear that the premises is in compliance with cnvitonmental and operational standards
contained in the State Law, Title 30-A Chapter 183 Economic Regulation Subchapter 1-
Junkyands and Automobile Graveyards and local operational standards.

Dated: &/a" 09’45{}3 o

Subgoribed and sworn before me ﬁ’{ﬁﬁ’; MQ?CE . C}Qﬂra" ‘%

Dato
({"’ o . g‘_.{_ . -
{gnature & Seal of Motary Public
LINDA 3‘ tﬁm,ﬁﬁfﬁa
Notary Public - ki _
Notary Public My Conm, Expiras Aprl 12, 4043

My Commission expires:

PYATET TS

——— b




APPLICATION FOR AUTOMOBILE GRAVEYARD/AUTOMOBILE
RECYCLING BUSINESS AND/OR JUNKYARD PERMIT

MUNICIPAL QFFICE USE ONLY

LY

Tentative Date of Tearing _ September 28, 2017

Application Reccived: ‘g { 5 /{ 7

Time of Hearing: _7:00 P.M. Porruit No.

Place of Teing _Clouncil Chembers Fee Paid 8 55,80 c k#1990

Notificationg sent by: Code Eoforcement Office

To the City/Town __ Windharn _ County! _Cumbetland  Maine

I'We S -7!70,0 he TAY R&(M hetehy make

application (in quadruplicate) for a pormit to csmbhsh operate, and maintain an
Autormobile Graveyard, Autoimobile Recveling Business and/or Junkyard at the following
deseribed location and in accondance with the provisions of Title 30-A, Sections 3751 o
3760, Chapter 183,

Answer all questions in Yoll

1, Give location of Automobile Graveyard and/or Junkyard

55 Rupser/ect TRLE.

,Jl Is this application made by or for a company, partnership, corporation, inklividual?

GHEeRV i~ HGAREE.

3. Is this property leased? A/¢Y Property owned by

Addresy
55 Ressevecs TRE, WD Ham  ME-

o
4, Tow is "yard" scresned? - Rence? (' I'ype) ) od Height &

Troes? (Type) Cmbankment? __ Guily? _ Hill?  Other?

5. How far is edge of "yard" from center of highway? Jﬁ . fept,

6. Can junk bo seen from any part of highway? Yes  No E




7. Was Jurkyord Law, Requirements and Foes explained to yon? Yos ;(1:10_
8. Is any porlion of this "yard” on public property? Yes  No L/

8. Is "yard" within 300 feet of a Public Park, Public Playground, Public Bathing Beach,
School, Church ar Comctory? Yes  No

10, When was "yard" established? _L‘:EQ /by Whom? 5&!@9}1‘7’}? abeRS
11. When was last permit issued? & é(:q; To Whom? M

The undersigned certifies that the above information is true and correct to the hest of
his/her knowledge and that he/she is the owner or agent of the property or that he/she has
been duly authorized by the owner to make this application and to receiva the permit
under the law,

Signedby:m For S @R NG ARS

Name of Company, Ccrpafatien, _
Partuership, Individual

addss 55 Rposep)el7 TR, LINDhAM, ME

Make complete sketch of "yard." Show footage of all sides and location in relationship to
adjucent propertios. Show distance (in feet) from edge of "yard" to center of highwy. Fifl
in Route Number or Local Road Name, Name of nearest City/Town in each dircetion,
distance from nesrest intersection, bridge or other known reference point.

Cixele Cotrect Direction; N 8§ E W
TaxMapNo. AL ] 3

Lot Ne _“{7/ e l

sone___ L~ \ |

e s vt | e T




AFFIDAVIT

State of [‘ﬂ().{ o

Connty of JZLJPMMLDCL

hiphen Rosess

Name
S5 Ronseveld 1.
Address

(3

City, State Zip Code

1 o the owner of the junkyard located at____;S.tr VoL &E
I swear that the premises is in complianee with environmental and operational standards

contained in the State Law, Title 30-A Chapter 183 BEconomic Regulation Subchapter 1-
Junkyards and Automobile Graveyards and Tocal opetational standards.

Dated: (3B}

_ At ﬂ\v/W*-w“'
Siguature of Junkyard Owner

Subseribed and sworn hefore me J on ﬂ-LQ.S' TN &lad H"}
Dute

} .
tary Pribl

ic

Notary Public
My Commissien expires: NOVY 37 20 &

JENNIFER TURKEWITZ
Notary Publie, Male
My Commirsion Expires November 22,201y




APPLICATION FOR AUTOMORILE GRAVEYARD/AUTOMOBILE
RECYCLING BUSINESS AND/OR JUNKYARD PERMIT

MUNICIPAL OFFICE USE ONLY
Tentalive Date of Hearing _ September 26, 2017
Application Received: ?/ ng/ 17
Time of Hearing: _7;00 P.M. Permit No.
Place of Hearing _Council Chumbers, Fee Paid §___55.80 ek ka5 7

Notifications sent by: Code Enforcement Office’

To the City/Town __ Windham __ County; _Cumberland. Maine

we E.;} Ay L) herelyy make
applicatdn (infuadrupticate) for a permit to establish, operate, and maintain an
Automobile Graveyard, Antomobilc Recycling Business and/or Tunkyard at the following
described locafion and in aceordance with the provisions of Title 30-A, Sections 3751 to
3760, Chapter 183,

Angwer all questions in full.

1. Give location of Automobile Graveyard and/or Junkyard
C? 2l k- Radl)  fWendiay

2, 13 this application made by or for a company, partnership, corporation, individual?
B Dupt.

3. Is this property leased? Property owned by
Cwngy AR RupErrEs. fac

Address:

s s g .
W EivErRead RO winhHam
4. How is "vard” screened? - Fence? (Type) _¢v'd o0d) _ Height s g

Trees? (Type) f’":; i AL Dmbankment? Z/ Chully?  Hill?  Other?

5. How far is edge of "yard” from center of highway? "2 5¢ f feet.

6. Can junk be seen from any part of highway? Yes  No “:'i/

——— b i s T e .




7. Was Junkyard Law, Requirements and Fees explained to yon? Yos L/ Mo
8. Is any portion of this "yard" on public property? Yes  No 74

9. T8 "yard" within 300 foot of s Public Parky Public Playground, Public Bathing Beach,
School, Chutch or Cemetery? Yes No

10, When was "yard" established? {/n fnow! by Whom?

11, When was [ast permit issued? 2 g} i ‘o Whom? 2wy 42810
-8 LA A

The vadersigned certifies that the above information is true and cotrect to the best of
his/het knowlcdge and that he/she is the owner or agent of the property or that he/she has
been duly authorized by the owner to make this application and to receive the permit
under the law, . "

Signed by; L7 %ﬂf&w . Fou_ A 4R PRoMErriEs
/s Name of Company, Corporalion,
Partnership, Individual

Addvess__ <3771 Lvtr vl prend fav

Make complele sketch of "yard." Show footage of all sides and location in relationship to
adjacent properties. Show distance (in feet) from edge of "yard" to center of highway. Fill
in Route Namber ot 1ocal Road Name, Name of nearest City/l'own in each direction,
distange from nearest intersection, bridge or other known reforence peint.

Cirele Cotregt THrection: N 8 T W

Tox Map No._/ &/

LotNo =2 Y
Fone R -F




AFFIDAVTT

State of 4,0

County of (’Zuw f er:égn;/

Ty ¢
Koy & Qhierk

Name’

7 2 LI (P an by
Address

dotd 2O M. g2 ~
City, Stale  Zip C,:;% QG062

I am the awner of the junkyard Jocated at 9 7 / _ /? ) B Ron s O

I swear thal the premises is in compliance with environmental and operational standards
contained in the Staie Law, Title 30-A Chapter 183 Ecanomic Regulation Subchapter 1-
Junkyards and Avtomobile Graveyards and local aperational standards,

Dated:. 8:, / 2 3{/ 27

Signafure of Junicyard Owner

Stibscithed and sworn before me .fff‘sa; S Loty e S 07
Date

e T Ao

Yignatare & Seal of Motary Public

Notary Public
My Commission expites: \/éx’ L & &,
[




winlg

Twunk yaARD
AREA,

LA i

[

i
¥

R

E’*FS

oy IL. c”fﬁlm e

Q T Ty e
7 < RE

i e

r
s,
L_bh’ ! s -.-_..-_.
.{:‘;
OD

Fonag

PR,

wf

S —— .I_.

%
1 , - . )
I ~4
: b ‘ !
b ~
]‘. T-_ ﬁ:'; : d 1 ,‘\
OFFLES | & ~
[P _.._.< — ) % N‘\‘
i ! "* AT ; g
S T LA
s — .-“ U R _ﬁl
SVEPRS ?‘_ﬁ‘j}j& ;léu . .%r-r:«-;'}‘-';-.‘.,'- 5oty U0

P
&

A
o =\
A S:“‘i
o, <
»t M
|.' 1
R
W Qg
§ oy e i
H " i:‘.
e

I

‘]L_ :
!

f)

]
Far

atn e A a vl

e

4

4.

=§!p«..
& DY

[y 204
7

4

YER SuAEY

g e
Qo
O L A
{5}0 e P
Fa g
. h.q ‘53 D 0o p O g e
T T "oy

TRt b

DEIVI'; M/’AL{

f;&"ﬁgﬁ Do RDQQn DT

O pICES Frpe
vh ot ofF \‘ i
L RiEe Peap N

g] e s st

Ei

SRS

"‘Il;p ,}'f::‘:
i = .,




APPLECATION FOR AUTOMOBILE GRAVEYARDAUTOMOBILE
RECYCLING BUSINESS ANDAIR JUNKYARD PERSTT

BIURCHR AL, QTR USE (LY
Tevtathoo Date of Fleoging _ Septoober 36, 30)7%
Agplication Resobved: i
T of Hosing: _7:00 P, Pl N,
PioeeulFloativg Coupell Chamivens FocPaids sspe P cashy
Meptfieaions sent by Code Felruemont

applicaizoon g i} o 3 prerodt b ﬁ:ﬁ' et SRd msittai
Anm:ut@hq@m Geawayad, Amirsmabile. ﬁmyeﬂmg Propieys andior Janbyard ot the fbllovdng
deserited oomion s i soomdomes with e provisions of Tille 30-4, Sestiony 3791 to
Y760, Chapter 183,

Answer alf quesiions hu fl,

4 N smk*" suctued? - Fenoe? {Type)  Hegh
Ewbrkineal? __Gully? __ LY f/ﬁmwﬂ

S oo S i adg of yard™ Tiowm comtier of Tighuway? i‘! Boct,

6. Caan Juanl s s o any pot of highway? Yes Nw




7, Was Juckyard Law, Requirements and Fees explained to you? Yc&A No.
8. Is any portion of this "yard" on public property? Yes _Noﬁ_

9. Is "yard" within 300 feet of a Public Payk, Public Playeround, Puskic Bathing Bench,
Schivol, Church or Cemetery? Yes No‘_\@b_

10, When was "yard” established? M‘E by Whom? e v 14 FLed
11, When way last permit 1ssu¢d?¢<:m:2@f (a _To Whom'_, 1"’ (WLU
P

The nndersigned certifies that the above information is true and correct 1o the best of
hisher knewledge and that he/she is the owner or agent of the property ot that be/she has
been duly authorized by the owner to make this application and lo receive the permit
under the Law.

Narne of (,ompany, C&porahon,
Partnership, Individual

Ad&aa@ g}(!%zﬁ 10, quzﬁm iy XN

Maka complete sketeh of "vard,” Show footage of all sides and location in relatioaship to
adjacent propertiss. Show distance (in feet) from edge of "vaud” to center of highway, Fill
in Route Number or Local Road Name, Name of nearest City/Town in each dirsction,
distance from ne2arest intersection, bridge or other known reference point.

Cirele Corrsct Directiony

Tax Map No. j ?
LotNo Cf

e FR




AFFIDAVIT

State of

et Whitho
Name '

S rpad

Address
WMMMJ@éL
City, State  Zip Code

I am the owner of the junkyard located at___ S 7 ﬁ,&_‘gy ﬂd /é;ﬁ{?/ .

[ swear that the premises is in complianw with, environmental and operational standards
contained in the State Law, Title 30-A Chaptor 183 Ilconomic Regulation Subchapter 1-
Junkyards and Autemobile Graveyards and local operational standards.

D

Subscribec. and sworn before me HJ-;{- _C/Oa?i{é\fﬁ M;v?j;&mnmg / ?’4?;; ;7?"
A .
(,{%’ﬁ ¥ oy K

ture & Seal of Nofiufy Public T—

LINDA 6. MO
Notary Public Notary Publi - F.’Igh!alé

My Commission expires: MY Comm. Expiras Apill 12, 20n3

.J_.'l'
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